Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer.
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
Cased Spring Mount
25 mm & 50 mm Standard Deflection
1. Compliance:
1.1. Designed to BS 1726 -1: 1987
1.2. Tolerance to BS 1726-1: 2002

Detailed installation guidelines are included in the spring mount package.
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer.
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
Cased Spring Mount – 25 mm Standard Deflection
SPECIFICATION
Isolator Model
Rated Load
(kg)
Spring
Colours
Dimensions (mm)
L W H* HIR* A BC D d
BCSM25-A25 25 Green
147 55 114 128 106 116 M10X75 M8
BCSM25-A30 30 Brown
BCSM25-A50 50 Black
BCSM25-A60 60 Yellow
BCSM25-A75 75 White
BCSM25-A100 100 Blue
BCSM25-A150 150 Grey
BCSM25-A200 200 Orange
BCSM25-A250 250 Red
BCSM25-A300 300 Purple
BCSM25-A400 400 Purple***
BCSM25-B200 200 Green
213 74 143 146 160 178 M12X75 M10
BCSM25-B250 250 Brown
BCSM25-B300 300 Grey
BCSM25-B400 400 Purple
BCSM25-B500 500 Black
BCSM25-B600 600 Yellow
BCSM25-B700 700 Yellow***
BCSM25-C400 400 Brown
225 86 143 146 174.5 188.3 M16X125 M14
BCSM25-C500 500 Grey
BCSM25-C600 600 Orange
BCSM25-C700 700 Green
BCSM25-C800 800 Brown*
BCSM25-C900 900 Grey*
BCSM25-C1000 1000 Orange*
BCSM25-C1100 1100 Green*
BCSM25-C1200 1200 Orange**
BCSM25-C1300 1300 Green**
BCSM2-2C1400 1400 Green
310 90 160 180 250 280 M16X100 M12
BCSM25-2C1600 1600 Brown*
BCSM25-2C1800 1800 Grey*
BCSM25-2C2000 2000 Orange*
BCSM25-2C2200 2200 Green*
BCSM25-2C2400 2400 Orange**
BCSM25-2C2600 2600 Green**
BCSM25-4C2800 2800 Green
325 170 160 180 310 295 24 M36
BCSM25-4C3200 3200 Brown*
BCSM25-4C3600 3600 Grey*
BCSM25-4C4000 4000 Orange*
BCSM25-4C4400 4400 Green*
BCSM25-4C4800 4800 Orange**
BCSM25-4C5200 5200 Green**
* With WHITE Core Spring ** With BLUE Core Spring *** With RED Core Spring
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer.
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email: sales@ontides.com
Cased Spring Mount – 50 mm Standard Deflection
SPECIFICATION
Isolator Model
Rated Load
(kg)
Spring Colours
Dimensions (mm)
L W H HIR A BC D d
BCSM50-A010 10 Brown
165 90 140 158 150 186 M10X75 M8
BCSM50-A015 15 Orange
BCSM50-A030 30 Green
BCSM50-A040 40 Red
BCSM50-A060 60 White
BCSM50-A100 100 Blue
BCSM50-A150 150 Black
BCSM50-A200 200 Yellow
BCSM50-A250 250 Purple
BCSM50-A300 300 Grey
BCSM50-C200 200 Red
240 100 178 220 170 205 M16X100 M14
BCSM50-C250 250 Orange
BCSM50-C300 300 Brown
BCSM50-C400 400 Green
BCSM50-C500 500 Yellow
BCSM50-C600 600 Yellow*
BCSM50-C700 700 Yellow**
BCSM50-C800 800 Yellow***
BCSM50-2C1000 1000 Yellow
350 100 185 220 250 290 M18X100 M12
BCSM50-2C1200 1200 Yellow*
BCSM50-2C1400 1400 Yellow**
BCSM50-2C1600 1600 Yellow***
BCSM50-4C2000 2000 Yellow
350 170 185 220 310 295 20 M24
BCSM50-4C2400 2400 Yellow*
BCSM50-4C2800 2800 Yellow**
BCSM50-4C3200 3200 Yellow***
* With WHITE Core Spring
** With BLUE Core Spring
*** With BLACK Core Spring
Note: